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Registered Pa rticipants

Surname Forename Inst itut ion email

Bastin Beyhan IKS-KUL Beyhan.Bastin@fys.kuleuven.be
Baye Daniel ULB dbaye@ulb.ac .be
Bree Nick IKS-KUL nick.bree@fys.kuleuven.be
Buscher Jeroen IKS-KUL Jeroen.Buscher@fys.kuleuven.be
Capel Pier re ULB pier re.capel@ulb.ac .be
Cocolios Thomas IKS-KUL Thomas.Cocolios@fys.kuleuven.be
Damman Alix ULB adamman@ulb.ac .be
Darby Iain IKS-KUL iain.darby@fys.kuleuven.be
De Rydt Mar ieke IKS-KUL mar ieke.derydt@fys.kuleuven.be
De W i tte Hi lde IKS-KUL hi lde.dewitte@fys.kuleuven.be
Descouvemont Pier re ULB pdesc@ulb.ac .be
Dir iken Jan IKS-KUL jan.di r iken@fys.kuleuven.be
Druet Thomas ULB tdruet@ulb.ac .be

Fior i Enr ico CSNSM
Orsay f ior i@csnsm. in2p3. f r

Gorska Magda GSI M.Gorska@gsi .de
Heenen Paul-Henr i ULB phheenen@ulb.ac .be
Hessberger Fr i tz-Peter GSI F.P.Hessberger@gsi .de
Heyde Kr is Univ.  Gent kr is.heyde@ugent.be
Heyse Jan SCK-CEN jheyse@SCKCEN.BE
Huyse Mark IKS-KUL mark.huyse@fys.kuleuven.be
Neyens Gerda IKS-KUL Gerda.Neyens@fys.kuleuven.be
Pauwels Dieter IKS-KUL Dieter .Pauwels@fys.kuleuven.be
Popescu Luc ia-Ana SCK-CEN lpopescu@SCKCEN.BE
Sparenberg Jean-Marc ULB jmspar@ulb.ac .be
Van den Bergh Paul IKS-KUL Paul.VanDenBergh@fys.kuleuven.be
Van Duppen Piet IKS-KUL piet.vanduppen@fys.kuleuven.be
Vermote Sof ie Univ.  Gent sof ie.vermote@ugent.be
Vingerhoets Peter IKS-KUL pieter .vingerhoets@fys.kuleuven.be
W agemans Cyr i llus Univ.  Gent cy r i llus.wagemans@ugent.be
W agemans Jan SCK-CEN jwageman@sckcen.be
W auters Freder ik IKS-KUL Freder ik.W auters@fys.kuleuven.be
    

 

  

     


